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John Lewis Stock Number  
77041803  

Name  
Lina Pistachio Biscuits 200g  
  

Ingredients  

WHEAT FLOUR 34%  
PISTACHIO FLAVOURED CREAM 33% (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OILS  
(SUNFLOWER OIL (UE and Ukraine)  
19% AND COCOA BUTTER 81%), PISTACHIOS 15%, SKIMMED MILK  
POWDER, WHEY POWDER (MILK),  
LACTOSE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURING (PISTACHIO FLAVOURING),  
EMULSIFIER: SUNFLOWER LECITHIN  
BUTTER 16%  
SUGAR 11%  
EGG YOLK 4%  
MAIZE FLOUR (NON-GMO) 1,5%  
RAISING AGENTS: SODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM  
BICARBONATE, WHEAT STARCH 0,3% SALT  
0,15%  
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURING (VANILLA FLAVOURING) 0,05%.  
  

For allergens, see ingredients in bold  
 

May contain statements  IT MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF WALNUT, HAZELNUT, ALMOND, SOYA.  

Net Quan>ty  200g  

Country of Origin  Italy  

Storage Instruc>ons  Store in a cool, dry place.  

Manufacturer’s name and address  Lina Stores, 18 Brewer Street, London, W1F 0SH  

Instruc>ons for use  N/A  

Nutri*on Labelling: Typical value    

Energy (kJ/kcal)  2164kJ / 518kcal  
Fat  30g  

Of which saturated  14g  
Carbohydrate  56g  

Of which sugars  25g  
Fibre    



Protein  6.0g  
Salt  0.10g  
Alcoholic Strength  Non-Alcoholic  
Suitable for vegetarians  Y  
Suitable for vegans  N  
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers  N  
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers  N  
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers  N  
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers  N  
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers  N  
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers  N  
Free from alcohol  Y  
Free from ar>ficial flavours  N  
Free from ar>ficial colours  Y  

  


